
Open Play Over Holidays!

Monday December 23 7:00 – 9:30 am 4 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 4 courts available

Tuesday December 24 7:00 – 9:30 am 4 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 4 courts available

Thursday December 26 7:00 – 9:30 am 4 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 4 courts available
6:00 – 9:00 pm 2 courts available

Friday December 27 7:00 – 9:30 am 8 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 8 courts available

Saturday December 28 7:00 – 9:30 am 8 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 8 courts available

Monday December 30 7:00 – 9:30 am 4 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 4 courts available
4:00 – 6:30 pm 4 courts available
6:30 – 9:00 pm 4 courts available

Tuesday December 31 7:00 – 9:30 am 4 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 4 courts available

Wednesday January 1 7:00 – 9:30 am 4 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 4 courts available

Thursday January 2 7:00 – 9:30 am 4 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 4 courts available
4:00 – 6:00 pm 2 courts available

Friday January 3 7:00 – 9:30 am 4 courts available
9:30 – 12:00 pm 4 courts available
4:00 – 7:00 pm 4 courts available

$8 Non-members FREE Court Plus Members

$3 Members FREE Pickleball Passport Holders

The fee above covers one scheduled, open play event. Non-members do not 
need a guest or visitor pass when participating in open play. Participants need 
to check-in at the reception desk prior to heading to the courts.

Please sign up for open play spots at Playtime Scheduler. Walk-ins welcome if space is available!

Do you play a lot of pickleball? Our Pickleball Passport is only $49 per month!

Playtime Scheduler


